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ASSOCIATION FOR VISUALLYIMPAIRED OF NEW TAIPE| CITY

B RFRAEE
B xaA: 1125 —RmEIVEE A
MR TR AT ECF £ 1121362973%5%

4 9% H & 4 2% 4t
1 9.18 5 151 B 600 600
2 10. 14 =Hh 600 1200
3 10. 16 B E 500 1700
4 11. 02 ERF 2000 3700
D 11. 07 = 5000 8700
6 11.16 FEE 6800 15500
[ 11.16 U A S ik e 10000 20500
8 FREE 5000 30500
9 FAESEUR) A 2000 32500
10 £ 2K 5000 37500
11 11.22 Bk E 500 38000
12 12. 04 HhE® 600 38600
13 12. 12 BEHRE 500 39100
14 12.15 R 2 1000 40100
15 12A258 [R5 800 40900




